Tuition/Fee Type
Tuition
Academic Excellence Fee
Academic Transcript Fee
Technology Fee
College Fee

Total

Tuition/Fee Type
Tuition
Academic Excellence Fee

Academic Transcript Fee

1 credit
635.00
34.75
1.00
13.10
9.20
693.05

1 credit
1,080.00
34.75
1.00

2 credits
1,270.00
69.50
2.00
26.20
18.40
1,386.10

2 credits
2,160.00
69.50

3 credits
1,905.00
104.25
3.00
39.30
27.60
2,079.15

3 credits
3,240.00
104.25

4 credits
2,540.00
139.00
4.00
52.40
36.80
2,772.20

4 credits
4,320.00
139.00



