Tuition/Fee Type	1 aedit	2aedits	3aedits	4aedits
Tuition	63500	1,27000	1,90500	2,54000
Academic Excellence Fee	3175	6950	10425	13900
Academic Transcript Fee	100	200	300	400
TechnologyFee	1310	2620	3930	524 0
College Fee	920	1840	27.60	3680
Total	62305	1,38610	207915	277220

Tuition/Fee Type	1 aedit	2aedits	3aedits	4aedits
Tuition	1,08000	2,16000	324000	432000
Academic Excellence Fee	3475	6950	10425	13900
Academic Transcript Fee	100	4		4